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6 16
7 7
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9 35
10 5
1 11
12 23
13 28
14 18
15 37
16 33
17 17
18 31
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20 36
21 19
22 9
23 20
24 15
25 32
26 14
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29 6
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34 25
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Escuderia

As Pontes Motorsport
Ferrol

As Pontes Motorsport
Moeche

Desguaces Tino Racing
Moeche

Moeche

Senra Sport

As Pontes Motorsport
Ferrol

Scratch Fene

As Pontes Motorsport
Del Valle Naviego Comp
Scratch Fene

Scratch Fene

Ferrol

Scratch Fene

Moeche

Rois Perepe Sport
Scratch Fene

Moeche

Moeche

Moeche

Moeche

Moeche

Sirocco Nardn

Sirocco Narén
Berberecho

Del Valle Naviego Comp
Ptc Escuela

J. Lista Competicion
Rallyeactividad Comp.
Sirocco Narén

Ferrol

D. Moisés Garcia Fernandez

C.0.ACD12- 0490 - GA
Presidente

s,

]
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e MOECHE
Piloto Vehiculo Agr
Pablo Castro Pajon Citroen Ax Sport Vi
Jorge Cagiao Sueiras Peugeot 106 Gti I
Francisco Pico Lopez Citroén Ax Sport \Y|
Damian Belldn Pifidn Peugeot 206 XS 1]
Joel Souto Sanchez Peugeot 106 GTI Vi
Marcos Prieto Vilarifio Peugeot 205 Gti 1l
Vicente Cabarcos Barro BMW 325 E30 v
Manuel Trevin Rego BMW Compact v
Rafael Prieto Ramos Peugeot 205 Rallye 1}
Pablo Rey Vézquez Peugeot 206 XS 1l
Daniel Lamas Seijo Citréen Saxo VTS I
José Antonio Seco Antdn Peugeot 206 XS 1l
Adridn Gémez Amado Citrden Saxo VTS VI
Javier Puentes Couto Seat 1430 Especial v
Bruno Fernandez Bacelo Peugeot 206 GTI 1l
Alejandro Mechoso Martinez Peugeot 206 XS 1l
Francisco Prieto Vilarifio BMW 325 v
Roberto Rodriguez Lopez Citréen Saxo VTS 1]
lago Alvarez Torrén Fiat Cinquecento |
Sergio Pena Millan Citréen Saxo VTS 1]
Adrian Rodriguez Lopez Citrén Saxo VTS 1}
Luis Diaz Fernandez Peugeot 205 GTI 1]
Ivan Garcia Lorenzo Peugeot 206 GTI 1l
Fernando Vilela Fernandes Opel Corsa Gsi 1l
Laura Rafial Méndez Citrden Saxo VTS 1l
Victor Méndez Dopico Citroén Saxo VTS 1]
José Luis Casas Rodriguez Nissan Micra 1}
Manuel Lado Pérez Citroen Saxo VTS 1l
Ivén Picallo Cabalo Citroén Saxo VTS VI
Jhosua Polo Barcia BMW E36 325i v

Oscar Martinez Matos
Rubén Sanchez Gémez
Vicente Rodriguez Silvosa
Manuel Castro Pita

Citréen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 1060 Rallye
Citrén Xsara
Peugeot 205 Gti

En MOECHE, s 20:00 horas do 15 de Julio de 2017

Os Comisarios Deportivos

D.Diego Garcia Diaz

C.0.A.CD- 1689 - GA
Comisario Deportivo 2

Trof

Debut

Debut
Hitoric

Debut

Femer

Debut
Debut

Tempo 12
01:56,983
02:10,595
01:57,465
02:01,283
02:03,934
02:17,594
02:02,568
02:04,808
02:07,770
02:22,262
02:02,539
EXCLUIDO
02:15,387
02:09,330
02:19,620
02:13,059
02:12,270
03:07,928
02:20,773
ABANDONO
02:13,826
02:05,272
02:14,316
02:09,798
02:20,457
02:12,162
02:20,503
02:18,798
02:04,526
02:32,120
02:35,862
02:16,284
03:32,962
02:12,674

Pen. 12

00:00:20

EXCL.

00:00:10

00:00:30

ABAND

00:00:10

00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:05
00:01,20
00:00:10

Tempo 22
01:57,190
01:57,444
01:58,255
02:02,002
02:02,856
02:04,518
02:04,683
02:05,567
02:06,384
02:06,577
02:06,754
02:07,980
02:08,942
02:10,142
02:11,480
02:12,875
02:14,161
02:15,689
02:15,866
02:16,008
02:16,489
02:17,663
02:17,898
02:17,930
02:20,375
02:24,323
02:26,042
02:27,594
02:36,888
02:44,183
02:54,579
03:01,300
04:03,823
#]VALOR!

D. Marta M2 Sénchez Novo
C.0.A.CD-1690 - GA
Comisario Deportivo 3

Pen. 22

00:00:05

00:00:10

00:00:10

00:00:10

00:00:10
00:00:20
00:00:10
00:00:40
00:00:50
00:01:40



